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ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP
with garnish

TEMPURA of green and white asparagus 
miso - hollandaise  

COLORFUL SALAD
cherry tomatoes | marinated asparagus  
 

WHITE ASPARAGUS 250g 
mit sauce hollandaise or melted butter 
and new potatoes 

+ 200g pink roasted saddle of veal
+ roasted salmon fillet 
+ roasted corn-fed chicken breast 
+ selection of raw and cooked  
ham specialties 

RAGOUT of green and white asparagus
tagliatelle | melted tomatoes  
 
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS 
tomato ragout | grilled green asparagus  
rosemary potatoes

DESSERT 

MOUSSE of greek yogurt 
honey | strawberries | nuts 

CHEESECAKE  
with strawberries

8,50 €

12,00 €

14,00 € 

18,00 €

14,00 €
12,00 €

9,00 € 
8,00 € 

18,00 € 
 
 

34,00 € 

9,00 €

7,50 € 

ASPARAGUS MENU |  2024

All prices include VAT and service charge. 
Please ask our service staff about allergies and intolerances.

Berliner Straße 111, 63065 Offenbach
069 829990


